# Partnership Agreem

bétween

Xizhi District of New Taipei City and City of Doral, Florida

# FOR THE PURPOSE OF

promoting friendship

## BY WAY OF

exchanging the administrative experiences in industrial and technological development; and

## THEREFORE TO

Further strengthen the friendly relations between Taiwan, R.O.C. and the United States of America;

# the Sister District/City

# XIZHI DISTRICT

CITY OF DORAL

Miami- Dade County, Florida United States of America and New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C.

herewith form a partnership.

In witness thereof our elected representatives hereby sign this declaration and affix the seals of our District/ City

On this Day of 2011

A 51 Juan Čarlos Bermudez M2A0438 City of Doral Mayor uproved as to form and legel sufficiency 0 e tole use of the City of Cost Nor City Attomay SHEW FRA 75 HSing Pang WU Hsing-Pang Wu District Director Xizhi Distrid

## Partnership Agreement

## between

Xizhi District of New Taipei City and City of Doral, Florida

FOR THE PURPOSE OF

promoting friendship

BY WAY OF

exchanging the administrative experiences in industrial and technological development; and

### THEREFORE TO

Further strengthen the friendly relations between Taiwan, R.O.C. and the United States of America;

#### the Sister District/City

XIZHI DISTRICT

New Taipei City,

and

Taiwan, R.O.C.

CITY OF DORAL

Miami- Dade County, Florida

United States of America

### herewith form a partnership.

In witness thereof our elected representatives hereby sign this declaration and affix the seals of our District/ City

On this \_\_\_\_ Day of \_\_\_\_ 2011

		Ja
Hsing-Pang Wu	J	uan Carlos Bermudez
District Directo		.Mayor
Xizhi District	Approved as to form and legal sufficiency for the sole use of the City of Daniil. City Attorney	City of Doral
	Jimmy Moratep Print Name	ORLE